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- _‘ PRICES

HARTFORD MARINA

2025/26 MOORING AND STORAGE CHARGES
Prices including VAT at 20% with effect from 1st April 2025.

MARINA BERTH CRUISERS AND NARROWBOATS PER METRE PER YEAR
Annual marina mooring for payment in advance: £320.93
PER METRE PER YEAR

Annual marina mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £340.27
PER METRE PER MONTH

Temporary seasonal berth for payment in advance (monthly contract): £34.59
MARINA BERTH WIDEBEAMS PER METRE PER YEAR
Annual marina mooring for payment in advance: £322.06
PER METRE PER YEAR

Annual marina mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £353.86
PER METRE PER MONTH

Temporary seasonal berth for payment in advance (monthly contract): £35.72
RIVERSIDE MOORINGS PER METRE PER YEAR
Annual marina mooring for payment in advance: £220.00
PER METRE PER YEAR

Annual marina mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £252.14
VISITOR MOORINGS PER METRE PER DAY/NIGHT
Daily visitor moorings include use of all onsite facilities: £1.80

LENGTHS CHARGED
Boat length is measured overall including accessories rounded-up to the nearest 0.2m; plus 0.4m for outboards and sterndrives;
0.6m for bathing platforms; 1m for davits and/or tender. Minimum charge of 5m applies to all berths and storage.

HARDSTANDING & STORAGE FREE of charge to all annual berth holders.
Please contact the marina office on (01480) 454677 or email hartfordmarina@tingdene.net to book space.
Visiting boats hardstanding charged at monthly seasonal mooring tariff.

*Direct Debit payment terms subject to application.

View ‘Price Freeze' terms and conditions at www.tingdeneboating.com /
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PER YEAR
Trailer storage: £204
Dinghy storage (maximum 2.5m): £204
Caravan storage: £442
PER SEASON
Caravan site (season - 1 April to 31 October): £884
PER YEAR
Shed storage: £309
PER MONTH
£32
SLIPWAY FREE of charge to all annual berth holders
Visitors launch and recovery by owner on same day: £12.00
PARKING FREE of charge to all annual berth holders PER 24HRS
Car or trailer: £8.00
PUMP-OUT (DIY) FREE of charge to all Privilege Card holders PER TOKEN
Visitors: £25.00
MARINA LABOUR CHARGE PER HOUR
Miscellaneous labour charge for salvage, recovery, repairs: £68.00
LODGES AND HOUSEBOATS (prices shown exclude VAT) PER YEAR
Annual lodge mooring for payment in advance: £7,726.00
PER YEAR
Annual lodge mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £8,108.40
PER YEAR
Marina View annual lodge mooring for payment in advance: £8,310.00
PER YEAR
Marina View annual mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice):
£8,726.40
PER YEAR
East pontoon annual lodge mooring for payment in advance: £8,310.00
PER YEAR
East pontoon annual mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £8,726.40
PER YEAR
West pontoon annual lodge mooring for payment in advance: £7,822.85
PER YEAR
West pontoon annual mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice):
£8,219.40
PER YEAR
Riverside annual lodge mooring for payment in advance: £7,822.85
PER YEAR
Riverside annual mooring split into twelve monthly payments via Direct Debit* (six months’ notice): £8,219.40

ELECTRICITY

Metered charge per Kwh unit variable to equal supply cost. Invoices for mains shore supply must be paid on receipt of invoice. Charges for metered
units include standing charges, monthly demand charge, capacity charge, climate change levy, repair and renewal costs, NICEIC certification
costs, maintenance costs, and administration costs. The current price per Kwh unit is displayed on the marina office noticeboard; this charge may
alter without notice if supply costs alter. Important notice: electric supply continuity cannot be guaranteed. Mains electricity is only available to
boats with a properly equipped and protected ring-main installation. Electricity is supplied in accordance with OFGEM regulations.
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HOISTING

Lift and launch: £27.50/m
Lift and launch (shaft drive): £27.50/m
Lift for survey and relaunch: £32.05/m
Lift and block ashore: £32.05/m

Capacity is 6.5 tones maximum length 9m (29ft), maximum beam 3.2m (10.5ft). Charges based on maximum hull length, in tenths
of a metres. Excess waiting time in slings charged extra. Please contact marina office to book hoisting (01480) 454677.

BERTH HOLDER PRIVILEGE LOYALTY BENEFITS

Enjoy discounts on products and services around Tingdene Marinas, exclusively for berth holders. To find out more about these
discounts and others available to you in the local area and nationally, contact the marina office:
(01480) 454677 | hartfordmarina@tingdene.net | www.tingdeneboating.com/tingdene-privilege

VISITOR MOORINGS
Enjoy 28 nights visitor mooring free of charge at any other Tingdene Marina, in any calendar year.**

TRANSFER TO ANOTHER TINGDENE MARINA
Transfer your account balance and mooring to any other Tingdene Marina.**

FREE WIFI
Get online for free at all Tingdene Marinas.

DISCOUNTED FUEL
Exclusive discount on petrol and diesel for berth holders.

MARINE INSURANCE DISCOUNTS
Up to 15% discount on marina insurance with industry leaders Haven Knox-Johnston

FREE HARDSTANDING
Free limited hardstanding onsite.

FREE PUMP OUTS & SLIPWAY
Free pump outs and unlimited use of onsite slipway.

CONTACT INFORMATION

HARTFORD MARINA OFFICE (01480) 454677
MARINA MANAGER HARTFORD MARINA

Lucy Zeka (01480) 454677
MARINA ASSISTANTS HARTFORD MARINA

Ray Morgan & Sydney Irvin (01480) 454677
TINGDENE BROKERAGE & NEW BOAT SALES

Maxwell Fry (01480) 274707

**Subject to availability.
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OPENING TIMES

MONDAY-FRIDAY

9am - 5pm

SATURDAY

9am - 5pm (BST) / 10am-4pm

SUNDAY
10am - 5pm (BST) / 10am-4pm

USEFUL CONTACTS ONSITE

BAR & RESTAURANT
Hartford Mill
www.greeneking.co.uk / 01480) 414311

KAYAK & PADDLEBOARD HIRE
Go-Paddle
www.gopaddlehuntingdon.com / gopaddlewyton@gmail.com / 07856 940113

MOORINGS AT OTHER TINGDENE MARINAS

Upton Marina, River Severn

Stourport Marina, River Severn

Thames & Kennet Marina, River Thames

Pyrford Marina, River Wey Navigation

Walton Marina, River Thames

Racecourse Marina Windsor, River Thames

Broadlands Marina, Oulton Broad

Brundall Bay Marina, Norfolk Broads, River Yare
Waveney River Centre, Norfolk Broads, River Waveney

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All berth-holders agree to abide by the standard terms and conditions of mooring and storage as displayed in the marina office.

All owners are required to provide insurance cover for third party claims of a minimum £3,000,000 and may be asked to produce

evidence to this effect. Residential use not permitted. Full T&C can be viewed in the marina office.




